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Keurusselän Viikkokisat 2019

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average Last HC

1 Rasmus Tuominen 61 61 1

2 Peksi Luoma 64 64 4

2 Heikki Saunanen 64 64 4

2 Sami Salkinoja 63 63 4

5 Jaan Takala 66 66 6

5 Ilkka Lautamäki 66 66 6

7 Sami Salkinoja 67 67 7

8 Niko Voutila 70 67 68 64 66 69 66 67.1 7.1

9 Timi Huisman 67 66 69 66 72 64 67.3 7.3

10 Lasse Ristimäki 71 64 67.5 7.5

11 Aati Vesala 68 68 8

11 Niko Voutila 67 67 8

11 Tuomas Aittonen 68 68 8

14 Leevi Paananen 69 68 69 68.7 8.7

15 Tero Huisman 68 68 9

15 Jussi Jatkola 69 69 9

15 Matias Patama 69 69 9

18 Petri Honkanen 70 70 10

18 Petri Talvinen 69 69 10

20 Timo Kantelinen 62 80 65 77 71 11

20 Timo Kantelinen 70 70 11

20 Veli-Matti Hauta 71 71 11

20 Veli-Matti Hauta 71 71 11

24 Tero Huisman 69 66 74 71 79 68 71.2 11.2

25 Jaakko Halonen 71 71 12

25 Petri Talvinen 78 73 65 72 12

25 Tomi Rahikainen 71 71 12

25 Leevi Paananen 71 71 12

25 Roope Hietanen 72 72 12

25 Sami Ollikainen 71 73 72 12

31 kari savolainen 73 73 13
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average Last HC

31 Marko Huuskonen 73 73 13

31 Lasse Ristimäki 72 72 13

31 Juha Tervo 73 73 13

31 Juuso Kälvinmäki 73 73 13

31 Nina Rajala 73 73 13

37 Timi Huisman 73 73 14

37 Teemu Leppälahti 74 74 14

37 Ilkka Lautamäki 73 73 14

37 Jarkko Lottanen 73 73 14

41 Jaakko Halonen 70 74 75 78 74.3 14.3

42 Juha-Matti Rantanen 69 78 77 74.7 14.7

43 Mikko Kovanen 75 75 15

44 Arttu Fräntilä 76 76 16

44 Lasse Jatkola 76 76 16

46 Pasi Paananen 79 74 78 77 17

46 Timo Mäkelä 76 76 17

46 Pasi Paananen 76 76 17

49 Markus Yläpoikelus 77 77 18

49 Kimmo Raikaa 78 78 18

49 Tomi Rahikainen 78 78 18

52 Juha Jääskeläinen 80 72 80 82 78.5 18.5

53 Pentti Miettinen 78 78 19

53 jouko Laine 80 78 79 19

55 Jaakko Kumpula 79 79 20

55 Tero Laaksonen 80 80 20

55 Santeri Mäkelä 80 80 20

58 Veikka Niemi 83 78 80.5 20.5

59 Markku Kivelä 80 80 21

59 jouko Laine 80 80 21

61 Veli-Matti Hauta 81 81 22

62 Timo Verbist 83 83 23

62 Riku Ala-Pöllänen 83 83 23

62 Markku Nurminen 83 83 23

62 Juha Jääskeläinen 82 82 23
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average Last HC

66 Pentti Miettinen 81 82 87 77 91 81 83.2 23.2

67 Tuire Leppänen 83 83 80 84 89 81 83.3 23.3

68 Tuire Leppänen 86 86 27

69 Jauri Haarla 93 93 33

70 Harri j Santala 94 94 35

71 Ilona Lepikko 99 99 40

71 Jose Lehtonen 99 101 100 40
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Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
12.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
19.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
25.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
10.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
17.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
7.8.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
11.9.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
18.9.2019

Sum

 Avoin         

1 Niko Voutila 67 70 67 68 64 66 69 66 537

2 Timi Huisman 73 67 66 69 66 72 64 477

         

1 Harri j Santala 94 94

 Avoin         

1 Timo Kantelinen 70 62 80 65 77 354

         

1 Ilkka Lautamäki 73 66 139

 Avoin         

1 Jaakko Halonen 71 70 74 75 78 368

         

1 Ilona Lepikko 99 99

2 Jaakko Halonen 71 70 74 75 78 368

 Avoin         

1 Leevi Paananen 71 69 68 69 277

         

1 Jaakko Kumpula 79 79

 Avoin         

1 Petri Talvinen 69 78 73 65 285

         

1 Jarkko Lottanen 73 73

 Masterit         

1 Tero Huisman 68 69 66 74 71 79 68 495

 Juniorit alle15         

1 Jose Lehtonen 99 101 200

         

1 jouko Laine 80 80 78 238

 Masterit         

1 Pentti Miettinen 78 81 82 87 77 91 81 577

         

1 Juha Jääskeläinen 82 80 72 80 82 396

 Masterit         

1 Juha Jääskeläinen 82 80 72 80 82 396

 Avoin         

1 Lasse Ristimäki 72 71 64 207

2 Juha-Matti Rantanen 69 78 77 224

3 Veli-Matti Hauta 81 71 71 223

4 Ilkka Lautamäki 73 66 139

5 Sami Ollikainen 71 73 144

 Masterit         

1 Pasi Paananen 76 79 74 78 307
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Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
12.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
19.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
25.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
10.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
17.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
7.8.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
11.9.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
18.9.2019

Sum

 Avoin         

1 Veikka Niemi 83 78 161

         

1 Lasse Ristimäki 72 71 64 207

 Avoin         

1 Rasmus Tuominen 61 61

         

1 Leevi Paananen 71 69 68 69 277

 Avoin         

1 Heikki Saunanen 64 64

         

1 Markku Kivelä 80 80

 Avoin         

1 Jaan Takala 66 66

 Masterit         

1 Veli-Matti Hauta 81 71 71 223

         

1 Markus Yläpoikelus 77 77

 Avoin         

1 Aati Vesala 68 68

1 Tuomas Aittonen 68 68

         

1 Niko Voutila 67 70 67 68 64 66 69 66 537

 Avoin         

1 Jussi Jatkola 69 69

 Naiset         

1 Tuire Leppänen 86 83 83 80 84 89 81 586

         

1 Pasi Paananen 76 79 74 78 307

 Masterit         

1 jouko Laine 80 80 78 238

2 Sami Salkinoja 63 67 130

         

1 Pentti Miettinen 78 81 82 87 77 91 81 577

 Masterit         

1 Tomi Rahikainen 71 78 149

2 Peksi Luoma 64 64

         

1 Petri Talvinen 69 78 73 65 285

 Avoin         

1 Matias Patama 69 69

2 Roope Hietanen 72 72
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Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
12.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
19.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
25.6.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
10.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
17.7.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
7.8.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
11.9.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
18.9.2019

Sum

 Masterit         

1 Petri Honkanen 70 70

 Avoin         

1 Juuso Kälvinmäki 73 73

1 Juha Tervo 73 73

         

1 Sami Salkinoja 63 67 130

 Masterit         

1 Marko Huuskonen 73 73

 Avoin         

1 kari savolainen 73 73

 Masterit         

1 Teemu Leppälahti 74 74

         

1 Tero Huisman 68 69 66 74 71 79 68 495

 Masterit         

1 Kimmo Raikaa 78 78

2 Tero Laaksonen 80 80

         

1 Timi Huisman 73 67 66 69 66 72 64 477

 Avoin         

1 Mikko Kovanen 75 75

         

1 Timo Kantelinen 70 62 80 65 77 354

 Avoin         

1 Arttu Fräntilä 76 76

         

1 Timo Mäkelä 76 76

 Avoin         

1 Lasse Jatkola 76 76

         

1 Tomi Rahikainen 71 78 149

 Masterit         

1 Riku Ala-Pöllänen 83 83

         

1 Tuire Leppänen 86 83 83 80 84 89 81 586

 Naiset         

1 Nina Rajala 73 73

 Avoin         

1 Santeri Mäkelä 80 80

2 Timo Verbist 83 83
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Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
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Viikkokisat
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Viikkokisat
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Keurusselän
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Viikkokisat
11.9.2019

Keurusselän
Viikkokisat
18.9.2019

Sum

1 Veli-Matti Hauta 81 71 71 223

 Avoin         

1 Markku Nurminen 83 83

 Masterit         

1 Jauri Haarla 93 93
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/969167

